Month

2017
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2018
January

February
March

Electric

$265.87
$230.19
$104.69
$153.64
$166.86
$177.41
$217.33
$270.77
$276.79
$193.66
$180.69
$172.16

$222.50
$147.34
$162.47

Gas

$122.10
$ 54.12
$ 48.65
$ 41.19
$ 38.70
$ 41.79
$ 37.83
$ 36.54
$ 39.14
$ 55.32
$ 35.28
$155.43

$263.33
$113.02
$ 56.14

Uttlity Expenses

Water

$ 40.39
$104.69
$ 38.52
$ 93.74
$277.98
$198.02
$213.11
$156.37
$202.56
$159.17
$159.17
$117.43

$ 28.98
$ 48.19
$ 69.37



